With full address and phone or mobile No. 

BSR Item 

No

S.

No

.

Particulars Quantity Unit Rate Amount Total Amount in words

12.3.1 1 Plaster on new surface on walls in cement sand mortar 1:6 including racking of joint

etc. complete fine finish : 25 mm thick

70.00 Sqm 211.00 14770.00 Rupees Fourteen Thousand Seven Hundred 

Seventy Only

10.22 2 Providing gola 75x75 mm in cement concrete 1:2:4 (1 cement : 2 coarse sand : 4 stone

aggregate 10mm and down gauge) including finishing with cement mortar 1:3 (1

cement : 3 fine sand) as per standard design :  

286.00 Mtr 111.00 31746.00 Rupees Thirty One Thousand Seven Hundred 

Forty Six Only

12.42 3 Finishing walls with Acrylic Smooth exterior paint of required shade including all

scaffolding. New work (Two or more coat applied @ 1.67 ltr/10 sqm over and

including base coat of water proofing cement paint applied @ 2.20 kg/ 10 sqm ).

648.00 Sqm 86.00 55728.00 Rupees Fifty Five Thousand Seven Hundred 

Twenty Eight Only

12.46.1 4 Painting with synthetic enamel paint of approved brand and manufacture to give an

even shade : Two or more coats on new work  

100.00 Sqm 69.00 6900.00 Rupees Six Thousand Nine Hundred Only

12.37.1 5 Distempering with oil bound washable distemper of approved brand and manufacture

to give an even shade including all scaffolding: New work (two or more coats) over

and  including  scrapping  and  priming  coat  with    cement primer.

440.00 Sqm 75.00 33000.00 Rupees Thirty Three Thousand  Only

9.28.1 + 

9.28.3

6 Providing and fixing steel glazed window frame made out of 80x40 mm hollow sheet

section of 16 gauge thickness, joint mitred welded and grinded including hold fast of

steel lugs 13mm x 3mm and 15 Cm long embedded in C C block 15 x 10 x 10 Cm of

[...]

sash putty and fixing of shutters frames peg stay, U shape handle 100 mm long, tower

bolts 100 mm long of steel powder coated superior quality including fixing and jointing

with frame hinges priming coat with steel primer complete in all respect as per

direction of Engineer-in –charge

8.00 Sqm 5457.00 43656.00 Rupees Forty Three Thousand Six Hundred Fifty 

Six Only

OFFICE  OF  THE  ESTATE   OFFICER

SRI KARAN NARENDRA AGRICULTURE UNIVERSITY,

JOBNER-303329 Distt. Jaipur (Raj.)                                                  

Name of work - Repairing & renovation  of Residential Quarters  of SKN Agriculture College Jobner under State Plan (F.Y.

[...]

2 mix over epoxy treated wet surface and allow it

to dry for one day.

(v) Plastering the surface with cement sand mortar 1 : 3 upto depth of 30mm complete.

(vi) Cure the plastered surface for 15 days, All work including scaffolding etc.

complete in all respect.

30.00 Sqm 1568.00 47040.00 Rupees Forty Seven Thousand Forty Only

9.27 8 Providing and fixing Square bars or other flat welded to window, ventilatiors etc. 110.00 Kg 65.00 7150.00 Rupees Seven Thousand One Hundred Fifty Only

Total amount 239990.00 Rupees Two lakh Thirty Nine Thousand Nine 

Hundred Ninety Only

Estate Officer

Estate Officer

I /we beg to tender as per …………. % above /below /  of  the  “G” Schedule

Signature of Contractor